TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 5/3/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	 347	 =	 347 Volt
	 UNV	 =	 Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
STANDARD FINISH
	 BK =	Black Finish
	 BZ =	Bronze Finish
	 WH =	White Finish
SENSOR OPTIONS
	BLDA-E = Bi-Level Dimming | Motion Sensor External
			   — Ambient Light Sensing
			   — Plug-and-Play Installation
			   — Bluetooth Enabled
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
	EL8W	 =	 Integral LED 8 Watt
SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting
ORDERING INFO
DIMENSIONS
3.94”
10.24”
PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 5/3/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
GR11S
Garage Round 11” Diameter Luminaire
Selectable LED Wattage / CCT
RoHS Compliant / Wet Location
PRODUCT FEATURES / OPTIONS
Housing
Durable, High Quality Die-Cast Aluminum
Motion Sensor (Optional)
Motion Sensing / Ambient Light Sensing / Plug-and-Play Installation
Lens
Translucent Optical Polycarbonate Lens
Selectable Wattage / CCT Controller
Allows the user to adjust the wattage / CCT
according to their specification.
Emergency Battery (Optional)
8 Watt Emergency Battery Backup
Mounting Plate
Suitable for J-BOX
mounting.
Power Cord
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for Round/Octagonal J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-RR)
Swivel Canopy 4” for Square J-BOX
Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
(SWC-SR)
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 5/3/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.